DRINKS

f Od

www.racks-bristol.co.uk



Welcome to Racks!

A real pub — just not the usual kind.

Hidden underground ina fcmg|e of old wine cellars, Racks has been a Clifton favourite
since 1982. We're independent we do fhings righ‘r, and we keep Things local — from the
beers on tap to the food on your p|caTe. Everyfhing's cooked fresh by chefs who care,
served in a space full of charm for over 40 years.

Join the Racks Loyalty Club for members only perks!

Get settled in and have a drink on us.

Join Racks Loyalfy to unlock exclusive perks, eor\y access to events, and specio| discounts
to use ThroughouT your visits. It's our way of saying thanks for being part of the Racks
community. Sign up today and we'll chuck in a free drink for the next time you're in.

P

@» Members Pricing @2

See this icon next to a drink?
That means it's sc
price — just for members of our loyalty scheme App Store

Download our app here:
arch RACKS BRISTOL" on the app store

Want access to cheaper drinks?
Download our app to instantly unlock Me
ricing

Free Drink Members Pricing  Birthday Surprise

(24 hours after you sign up)

Exclusive Offers Happy Hour

(50% off drinks on Fridays 5-7pm)

RACKS BAR & KITCHEN

Classic favourites and creative
twists, crafted with quality spirits
and fresh ingredients for every
occasion

COC K%

Big Chill 10

The well-loved classic margarita - but frozen!
Served straight from the slushy machine, ice cold and
ridiculously refreshing

Mojito (vg) (gf) 8.2
Havana Club 3yr rum, fresh mint, citrus, and simp\e
syrup, Topped with soda water for a refreshing sip

Negroni 9.5
Gin, Compc}ri & sweet vermouﬂ'w, stirred over ice with
an orange twist

Bloody Mary 9
Absolut vodka, Cream Sherry, tomato juice, Tabasco,
Worcestershire sauce, secret spice blend £5 on Sundays!

Aperol Spritz 9
A classic Italian Qperifif with bittersweet orange notes,
Prosecco, and a splash of soda

Rum Old Fashioned (vg) (gf) 9.5
Rumbullion! Rum sweetened with sugar and finished with
Orange Angostura Bitters

Espresso Martini (vg) (gf) 10
Cold brew espresso, vodka, Kahlta, and simple syrup
for the perFec‘r coffee kick

Passionfruit Martini (vg) (gf) 10
Vodka, passionfruit, and vanilla, served with a shot of
Prosecco

MERRY MIXES

Candy Cane 12

House-infused
Chupa Chup vodka,
crcmberry juice and
lemonade, garnished
with a strawberries

& cream \o”ipop

Caramel Espresso
Martini 12

COld brew espresso,

vodka, Kahlta, simple

syrup and a cheeky
x
(]

The Racks Rumple 12

caramel twist

Rumbullion spiced rum,
pmeopp\e juice and
Prosecco, garnished

with dehydro’red lemon

x

The Rum Snap 12

Deadman's Fingers
spiced rum, peach
Schnapps and ginger
beer, garnished
with dehydrated lime

x

3 2-4-1 ‘
1 COCKTAILS ‘
Mon-Fri 12-7pm i

Not available during the festive period



RACKS BAR & KITCHEN

BEER & CIDER

BEER DRAUGHT

Amstel Amsterdam 41% (vg)
Camden Hells London 4.8% (vg)
Birra Moretti Udine 4.6% (vg)
Cruzcampo Sevilla 44%
Guinness Dublin 41% (vg)

Neck Oil London 42% (vg)
Laser Juice Bristol 42% (vg/gf)
Everytime Bristol 3.8% (gf)

Fortitude Bristol 4% (gf)

CIDER DRAUGHT

Henry Westons Vintage Hereford 52% (vg/gf)
North Street Bristol 48% (vg)(gf)

NEW Rosie’s Pig Rhubarb Hereford 4% (vg/gf)

~ SPARKLING M

Da Luca Prosecco (vg/gf)

Camel Valley Brut

and a zesty lemon finish

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV (vg/gf)
and fresh nuts

@2 Glass of Moét Champagne for £12

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (vg/gf)

Dom Perignon (vg/gf)

toasty, mushroomy aromas over time

64
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.9
6.9
6.8
58
58

6.2

58

BOTTLES

BEER

Peroni 5.5
330ml Vigevano 51%

Corona 5.5
330ml Mexico City 4.5%

CIDER

Thatchers Haze 65
500m! Somerset 4.5%

Old Mout 66
500ml Moutere Valley 4%
Kiwi and Lime
Pineapple and Raspberry
Berries and Cherries

Lively and soft, with pear and peach on a generous palate

@ 2-for-1 Prosecco, all day, every day — by the glass or bottle

Elegant English fizz with spring flower aromas, a bubbly palate,

Citrus and white frui‘rs, with floral notes and hints of brioche

125ml Bl Magnum

White fruits and raisins, developing into rich brioche and vanilla notes.

72 34
68

16 75 140
85
300

Smooth and balanced with youfhfu| fruit flavours, evo\ving into comp|ex

RED WINE WHITE WINE

ROSE

Borsari Inzolia Sicily 12%
Da Luca Pinot Grigio ltaly 12.5%
Short Mile Bay Chardonnay Australia 12.5%

Tekena Sauvignon Blanc Chile 13%

Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12.5%

Macon-Villages, Louis Jadot France 13%

Mirou, Picpoul de Pinet France 13%

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling Washington, USA 13%
Domaine de Terres Blanches, Sancerre Blanc France 13.5%

Pinot Gris Alsace Tradition Organic, Emile Beyer France 13.5%

Amabelli Trebbiano Organic ltaly 1%
Paco & Lola, Lolo Tree Albarifio Spain 12.5

Chablis Gloire de Chabilis, J. Moreau et Fils France 12.5%

Pontebello Sangiovese Italy 12.5%

Berri Estate Shiraz Australia 14.5%

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir France 13%
Nero d'Avola Organic Merlot Italy 13.5%
Tekena Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 13%

PAZ Malbec Argentina 14.5%

Yealands Estate, Single Vineyard Pinot Noir New Zealand 13%

Chéteau Cissac, Haut Médoc France 13%

Boissy & Delaygue, Clémentus Chateauneuf-du-Pape France 14%
Remoissenet Pere & Fils, Savigny ler Cru Aux Guettes France 13%

Angus The Bull, Cabernet Sauvignon Australia 14%

Chalk Hill Luna Shiraz Australia 14%

Louis Jadot, Beaujolais Villages France 13%

White Zinfandel California, USA 10.5%
Estandon Reflet, Provence France 12.5%

Whispering Angel France 13%

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezia ltaly 12%

San Salvatore Vetere Rosato, Organic Italy 12%

175ml
7.3

7.5
7.5
7.5
85

175ml
7.3

7.5
7.8
7.8
7.5

8.5

6.5

i

=]

6.5

175ml
7.3

8.5

250ml
9.8

250ml
9.8

250ml|
9.8

Btl
23.5

30
30
30
36
38
38
38
48
40
2
36

48

Btl
23.5

30
39
39
28
36
40
49
58
75
38
38

38

Btl
23.5

36
48
30

44



RACKS BAR & KITCHEN

3 SHOTS FOR £10
We've got even more great spirits behind the bar - just

ask your bartender what's in!

SPIRITS

SHOTS
3 Shots for £10

* ' %
French Toast 4.5

Courvoisier VS, Licor 43

and caramel syrup

D 4
Christmas Cracker 4.5

Disaronno, Fireball .

Cindy Lou Who 45

Rum Rose topped Baileys

After Eight 45
Créme de Menthe,
Kahlia, Baileys

Cazcabel Coffee 45
Blanco Tequila blended

with coffee

Cazcabel Honey 45
Blanco Tequila with a

honey blend

Espolon Blanco 4.5
White Tequila

Dead Man'’s Fingers
Rum Rose 4.5
Spiced rum with

rospberries Oﬂd cream

Baby Guinness 4.5
Kahlta topped with
Baileys

WHISKY

Hibiki 12 Suntory Toki Japan 43% (vg/gf)
Macallan Scotland 40% (vg/gf)

Talisker 10 Scotland 458% (vg/gf)

Lagavulin 16 Hebrides 43% (vg/gf)

Maker's Mark USA 45% (vg/gf)

RUM

Havana Club 7 Afios Cdrdenas 40% (vg/gf)
Havana Cuban Spiced Cdardenas 35% (vg/gf)
Rumbullion! Kent 42% (vg/gf)

Koko Kanu Nassau Valley 37.5% (vg/gf)

7.5

6.2

72

6.5

— GIN Jﬂd

Beefeater London Dry London 40% (vg/gf)
Beefeater Pink Gin London 37.5% (vg/gf)

Beefeater Blood Orange London 37.5% (vg/gf)
Bombay Sapphire Hampshire 47.5% (vg/gf)
Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 414% (vg/gf)

Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf)

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf)
Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf)

Non-alcoholic

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger England 0.0%

All prices include London Essence mixer

6.8

6.8

7.8

9.2

7.8

LOW/NO ALCOHOL

ALCOHOL-FREE

COCKTAILS

DRAUGHT Clear Head IPA
Bristol 0.5% (gf)

DRAUGHT Heineken Zero
Amsterdam 0.0%

Thatchers Zero 500ml
Somerset 0.0% (vg/gf)

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml
Moutere Valley 0.0% (vg)

Corona Cero 330ml
Mexico City 0.0%
NEW Below Brew Co

NEIPA The Cosmic Turtle 440ml
Somerset 0.5%

All Hopped Up 440m|
Somerset 0.5%

Heaven & Helles 440ml
Somerset 0.5% (gf)

Appletiser

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sparkling Elderflower
Belu Water 330ml / 750ml
Frobishers

Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry
Apple & Elderflower

4.5
4.5
4.5
48
2.5/4

47

6 Virgin Mary 6
Tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce,

© Tabasco, celery salt and
a secret spice blend.
55 i Served with a celery stick

‘ Virgin Elderflower
5 Mojito 6

‘ Soda, elderflower,
cucumber, mint, citrus,

e sugar, and strawberry for
a fresh, fruity sip
Cranberry Crush 6
Cranberry juice,
65 lemonade, grenadine,
and fresh lime
6 Crodino 7
An ltalian non-alcoholic
65 ! spritz with a bitter-sweet
| taste
Roasted Pineapple Soda 35
Raspberry & Rose Soda 35

Aromatic Orange and Fig Soda 35
Pink Grapefruit Soda 35

White Peach and Jasmine Soda 35

2 Sodas for £5
Monday - Friday 12-4pm

Not available during the festive period




BAR & KITCHEN

Feeling peckish?

Our bar snacks are the perfect pairing
for your drink

Salted Peanuts 3
Dry Roasted Peanuts 3
Chilli Rice Crackers 3
French Almonds 3
Salt & Pepper Cashews 3
Rosemary & Garlic Olives 35
A range of Burts Crisps D)

Join the Racks Loyalty Club

for members-only perks!

Google Play




