# DRINKS

f O J

www.racks-bristol.co.uk



### Welcome to Racks!

A real pub — just not the usual kind.

Hidden underground in a tangle of old wine cellars, Racks has been a Clifton favourite since 1982. We're independent, we do things right, and we keep things local - from the beers on tap to the food on your plate. Everything's cooked fresh by chefs who care, served in a space full of charm for over 40 years.

### Join the Racks Loyalty Club for members only perks!

Get settled in and have a drink on us.

Join Racks Loyalty to unlock exclusive perks, early access to events, and special discounts to use throughout your visits. It's our way of saying thanks for being part of the Racks community. Sign up today and we'll chuck in a free drink for the next time you're in.



### Members Pricing



See this icon next to a drink? That means it's available at a special discounted price — just for members of our lovalty scheme.

Want access to cheaper drinks? Download our app to instantly unlock Members
Pricing.

### How to redeem:

Just scan your unique QR code at the till when

Download our app here:

App Store













Free Drink (24 hours after you sign up) Members Pricing

Birthday Surprise







**Exclusive Offers** 

Happy Hour

(50% off drinks on Fridays 5-7pm)

# COCKTAIL

Classic favourites and creative twists, crafted with quality spirits and fresh ingredients for every

### Bia Chill 10

The well-loved classic margarita - but frozen! Served straight from the slushy machine, ice cold and ridiculously refreshing



### **Mojito** (vg) (gf) 8.2

Havana Club 3yr rum, fresh mint, citrus, and simple syrup, topped with soda water for a refreshing sip



### Negroni 9.5

Gin, Campari & sweet vermouth, stirred over ice with an orange twist



### **Bloody Mary** 9

Absolut vodka, Cream Sherry, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, secret spice blend £5 on Sundays!



### Aperol Spritz 9

A classic Italian aperitif with bittersweet orange notes, Prosecco, and a splash of soda



### Rum Old Fashioned (vg) (gf) 9.5

Rumbullion! Rum sweetened with sugar and finished with Orange Angostura Bitters



### Espresso Martini (vg) (gf) 10

Cold brew espresso, vodka, Kahlúa, and simple syrup for the perfect coffee kick



### Passionfruit Martini (va) (af) 10

Vodka, passionfruit, and vanilla, served with a shot of Prosecco



### MERRY MIXES

### Candy Cane 12

House-infused Chupa Chup vodka, cranberry juice and lemonade, garnished with a strawberries & cream lollipop

### Caramel Espresso Martini 12

Cold brew espresso. vodka, Kahlúa, simple svrup and a cheeky caramel twist

### The Racks Rumple 12

Rumbullion spiced rum, pineapple juice and Prosecco, garnished with dehydrated lemon

### The Rum Snap 12

Deadman's Fingers spiced rum, peach Schnapps and ginger beer, garnished with dehydrated lime

### RACKS BAR & KITCHEN

# BEER & CIDER

BEER DRAUGHT	<u> </u>	
Amstel Amsterdam 4.1% (vg)	6.4 5	BOTTLES
Camden Hells London 4.8% (vg)	6.8	
Birra Moretti Udine 4.6% (vg)	6.8	BEER
Cruzcampo Sevilla 4.4%	6.8	Peroni 5.5
Guinness Dublin 4.1% (vg)	6.9	330ml Vigevano 5.1%
Neck Oil London 4.2% (vg)	6.9	<b>Corona</b> 5.5 330ml Mexico City 4.5%
Laser Juice Bristol 4.2% (vg/gf)	6.8	330mm review eny 1.3%
Everytime Bristol 3.8% (gf)	5.8	CIDER
Fortitude Bristol 4% (gf)	5.8	<b>Thatchers Haze</b> 6.5 500ml Somerset 4.5%
CIDER DRAUGHT	<u></u>	<b>Old Mout</b> 6.6 500ml Moutere Valley 4%
Henry Westons Vintage Hereford 5.2% (vg/gf)	6.2	Kiwi and Lime
North Street Bristol 4.8% (vg)(gf)	6 5	Pineapple and Raspberry Berries and Cherries
NEW Rosie's Pig Rhubarb Hereford 4% (vg/gf)	5.8	

SPARKLING Wine —			
	125ml	BŧI	Magnum
<b>Da Luca Prosecco</b> (vg/gf) Lively and soft, with pear and peach on a generous palate	7.2	34	
👚 2-for-1 Prosecco, all day, every day — by the glass or bottle			
Camel Valley Brut Elegant English fizz with spring flower aromas, a bubbly palate, and a zesty lemon finish		68	
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV (vg/gf) Citrus and white fruits, with floral notes and hints of brioche and fresh nuts	16	75	140
ig Glass of Moët Champagne for £12			
<b>Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label</b> (vg/gf) White fruits and raisins, developing into rich brioche and vanilla notes.		85	
<b>Dom Perignon</b> (vg/gf) Smooth and balanced with youthful fruit flavours, evolving into complex toasty, mushroomy aromas over time		300	

		175ml		250ml	BHI
Щ	Borsari Inzolia Sicily 12%	7.3	6.5	9.8	23.5
_	Da Luca Pinot Grigio Italy 12.5%	7.5		10	30
}	Short Mile Bay Chardonnay Australia 12.5%	7.5		10	30
Ш	Tekena Sauvignon Blanc Chile 13%	7.5		10	30
Ē	Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12.5%	8.5		11.8	36
ROSE RED WINE WHITE WIN	Macon-Villages, Louis Jadot France 13%				38
	Mirou, Picpoul de Pinet France 13%				38
	Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling Washington, USA 13%				38
	Domaine de Terres Blanches, Sancerre Blanc France 13.5%				48
	Pinot Gris Alsace Tradition Organic, Emile Beyer France 13.5%				42
	Amabelli Trebbiano Organic Italy 11%				26
	Paco & Lola, Lolo Tree Albariño Spain 12.5				36
	Chablis Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils France 12.5%				48
		175ml	ф	250ml	BŧI
ш	Pontebello Sangiovese Italy 12.5%	7.3	6.5	9.8	23.5
Z	Berri Estate Shiraz Australia 14.5%	7.5		10	30
>	Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir France 13%	7.8		10.8	32
	Nero d'Avola Organic Merlot Italy 13.5%	7.8		10.8	32
2	Tekena Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 13%	7.5		10	28
	PAZ Malbec Argentina 14.5%	8.5		11.8	36
	Yealands Estate, Single Vineyard Pinot Noir New Zealand 13%				40
	Château Cissac, Haut Médoc France 13%				42
	Boissy & Delaygue, Clémentus Châteauneuf-du-Pape France 14%				58
	Remoissenet Père & Fils, Savigny 1er Cru Aux Guettes France 13%				75
	Angus The Bull, Cabernet Sauvignon Australia 14%				38
	Chalk Hill Luna Shiraz Australia 14%				38
	Louis Jadot, Beaujolais Villages France 13%				38
			175ml	250ml	Bŧl
ш	White Zinfandel California, USA 10.5%		7.3	9.8	23.5
S	Estandon Reflet, Provençe France 12.5%		8.5	11.8	36
ž	Whispering Angel France 13%		11.8	15.8	48
	Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezia Italy 12%		7.5	10	30
	San Salvatore Vetere Rosato, Organic Italy 12%		11	15	44

### **RACKS BAR & KITCHEN**



### 3 SHOTS FOR £10

We've got even more great spirits behind the bar - just ask your bartender what's in!

# SHOTS Courvoisier VS, Licor 43 Christmas Cracker 4.5 Disaronno, Fireball Cindy Lou Who 4.5 Rum Rose topped Baileys

### After Eight 4.5 Crème de Menthe, Kahlúa, Baileys

## Cazcabel Coffee 4.5

Blanco Tequila blended with coffee

### Cazcabel Honey 4.5

Blanco Tequila with a honey blend

### Espolon Blanco 4.5 White Tequila

### Dead Man's Fingers Rum Rose 4.5

Spiced rum with raspberries and cream

### Baby Guinness 4.5

Kahlúa topped with Baileys



WHISKY	25ml			
Hibiki 12 Suntory Toki Japan 43% (vg/gf)	12			
Macallan Scotland 40% (vg/gf)	12			
Talisker 10 Scotland 45.8% (vg/gf)				
<b>Lagavulin 16</b> Hebrides 43% (vg/gf)				
Maker's Mark USA 45% (vg/gf)				
RUM				
Havana Club 7 Años Cárdenas 40% (vg/gf)	7.5			
Havana Cuban Spiced Cárdenas 35% (vg/gf)	6.2			
Rumbullion! Kent 42% (vg/gf)				
Koko Kanu Nassau Valley 37.5% (vg/gf)				

Beefeater London Dry London 40% (vg/gf) 6.8  Beefeater Pink Gin London 37.5% (vg/gf) 6.8  Beefeater Blood Orange London 37.5% (vg/gf) 7.5  Bombay Sapphire Hampshire 47.5% (vg/gf) 7.2  Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 41.4% (vg/gf) 7.8  Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf) 9.2  Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8  Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger England 0.0% 6	V		
Beefeater Blood Orange London 37.5% (vg/gf) 7.5  Bombay Sapphire Hampshire 47.5% (vg/gf) 7.2  Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 41.4% (vg/gf) 7.8  Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf) 9.2  Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8  Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic	Beefeater London Dry London 40% (vg/gf)	6.8	
Bombay Sapphire Hampshire 47.5% (vg/gf) 7.2 Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 41.4% (vg/gf) 7.8 Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf) 9.2 Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8 Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8 Non-alcoholic	Beefeater Pink Gin London 37.5% (vg/gf)	6.8	
Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 41.4% (vg/gf) 7.8  Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf) 9.2  Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8  Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic	Beefeater Blood Orange London 37.5% (vg/gf)	7.5	
Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf) 9.2  Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8  Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic	Bombay Sapphire Hampshire 47.5% (vg/gf)	7.2	
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf) 8  Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic	Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire 41.4% (vg/gf)	7.8	
Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf) 7.8  Non-alcoholic	Tanqueray 10 London 47.3% (vg/gf)	9.2	
Non-alcoholic	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger London 43% (vg/gf)	8	
	Malfy Gin Rosa Moncalieri 41% (vg/gf)	7.8	
		6	

All prices include London Essence mixer

# LOW/NO ALCOHOL

DRAUGHT Clear Head IPA Bristol 0.5% (gf)	6
DRAUGHT Heineken Zero Amsterdam 0.0%	6
<b>Thatchers Zero</b> 500ml Somerset 0.0% (vg/gf)	5.5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml Moutere Valley 0.0% (vg)	5
Corona Cero 330ml Mexico City 0.0%	4.5
NEW Below Brew Co	
NEIPA The Cosmic Turtle 440ml Somerset 0.5%	6.5
All Hopped Up 440ml Somerset 0.5%	6.5
<b>Heaven &amp; Helles</b> 440ml Somerset 0.5% (gf)	6.5

### ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

### Virgin Mary 6

Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, celery salt and a secret spice blend. Served with a celery stick

### Virgin Elderflower Mojito 6

Soda, elderflower, cucumber, mint, citrus, sugar, and strawberry for a fresh, fruity sip

### Cranberry Crush 6

Cranberry juice, lemonade, grenadine, and fresh lime

### Crodino 7

An Italian non-alcoholic spritz with a bitter-sweet taste

Apple & Raspberry

Apple & Elderflower

Appletiser	5	Roasted Pineapple Soda	3.5
Coca-Cola	4.5	Raspberry & Rose Soda	3.5
Diet Coke	4.5	Aromatic Orange and Fig Soda	3.5
Coke Zero	4.5	Pink Grapefruit Soda	3.5
Sparkling Elderflower	4.8	White Peach and Jasmine Soda	3.5
Belu Water 330ml / 750ml	2.5/4		
Frobishers Apple & Mango	4.7	2 Sodas for £5 Monday - Friday 12-4pm	



### Feeling peckish?

Our bar snacks are the perfect pairing for your drink

Salted Peanuts	3
Dry Roasted Peanuts	3
Chilli Rice Crackers	3
French Almonds	3
Salt & Pepper Cashews	3
Rosemary & Garlic Olives	3.5
A range of Burts Crisps	2

### Join the Racks Loyalty Club

for members-only perks!

App Store Google Play



